TATE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
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PAYROLL END DATES
2023/2024
MONTH PAYROLL END DATE PAYROLL DUE to MELISSA PAYDAY # Days In Period
JULY Sunday, July 9, 2023 Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Monday, July 31, 2023 24
AUGUST Sunday, August 6, 2023 Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023 20
SEPTEMBER |Sunday, September 3, 2023 |Thursday, September 7, 2023  |Friday, September 29, 2023 20
OCTOBER Sunday, October 1, 2023 Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023 19
NOVEMBER |[Sunday, November 5, 2023 |Wednesday, November 8, 2023 [Thursday, November 30, 2023 20
DECEMBER |Sunday, December 3, 2023 |Wednesday, December 6, 2023 (Friday, December 15, 2023 15
JANUARY Sunday, January 14,2024  |Thursday, January 18, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024 19
FEBRUARY |Sunday, February 11, 2024 |Wednesday, February 14, 2024 [Monday, February 26, 2024 19
MARCH Sunday, March 17, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 19
APRIL Sunday, April 14, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 19
MAY Sunday, May 12, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024 20
JUNE Sunday, June 9, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 19
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